6.  PRIZE DETAILS: Three (3) Grand Prizes will be awarded each consisting of $1,000.00 

(awarded in the form of a check, payable to winner) and two (2) cans of MTN DEW® Cake Smash. 

Approximate Retail Value (“ARV”) of each Grand Prize is $1,004.00. Nine hundred ninety-seven (997) 

First Prizes will be awarded each consisting of two (2) cans of MTN DEW® Cake Smash. ARV of each 

First Prize is $4.00. Winner must accept prize as stated by Sponsor or prize may be forfeited. Total ARV of 

all prizes is $7,000.00. 

7. GENERAL: